
The APIC Sierra Chapter Extends a Special THANK YOU to 
Our Vendor Sponsors for Their Support!  

   
 

 
 

Manya Stanciu  (774) 346-9555 
Manya.Stanciu@clorox.com 

 

 

 
 
 

David Torres  (510) 619-6207 
dtorres@solenis.com 

 
 

 

 
 

Chris Remala  (714) 926-9011 
cremala@aerobiotix.com 

 

 
 

 
 

Michele Smith (916) 295-3054 
msmith@solventum.com 

 
 

 
 

Mike Avery (530) 615-8568 
Mike.avery@bd.com 

 

 

 
 

Cory McGill (916) 990-6625 
cory.mcgill@pdihc.com 

 
 
 

 
 

Pete Lawrence (661) 289-4073 
p.lawrence@uvdi.com 

 

 

 

 
 

Dave Pulley (916) 886-6121 
dpulley@pmgreps.com 

 
 
 

 
 

Isaac Wojcik  (310) 560-8174 
Iwojcik@its.jnj.com 

 
 
 

 
Chris Booms (916) 879-2446 
chris.booms@teleflex.com  
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Shelby Bold  (248) 201-3063 
sbold@eloquesthealthcare.com 

 
 

 
 

 
Mary Obot (408) 828-3148 

maryobot@kurin.com 
 
 

 

 
 

Jordan Wolfe (916) 316-2380 
jwolfe@boehringerlabs.com 

 
 

Chanelle Ajimura (808) 639-0824 
chanelle.ajimura@dsm-firmenich.com 

 
 
 

 
 

Michael Castro (480) 296-4711 
michael.castro1@ecolab.com 

 

 
 

Mike Johnson (602) 653-9817 
mike.johnson@breezymed.com 

 
 

 
 

Anthony Lan (279) 386-1801 
Anthony.Lan@icumed.com 

 
 

 
 

Gerald Critz (806) 438-7079 
g.critz@irrisept.com 

 
 

 
 

Victoria Potasz (773) 870-5227 
v.potasz@germitec.com 
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